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O'All	Place Adj	Place Bib	No Name Team Time Pace 	 	

1 1 5155 Sergio	Armendariz Dallas	Adamson 16:10.8 5:11/M 	 	

2 2 5340 Brady	Laboret Lucas	Lovejoy 16:14.2 5:12/M 	 	

3 3 5101 MaXeo	Agius	D'Arrigo Coppell 16:15.1 5:13/M 	 	

4 4 5473 Tanner	Townsend Royse	City 16:21.8 5:14/M 	 	

5 5 5322 Ryan	Brands Lucas	Lovejoy 16:35.1 5:19/M 	 	

6 6 5133 Grant	Reese Coppell 16:37.8 5:20/M 	 	

7 7 5354 BreX	Pedersen Lucas	Lovejoy 16:41.5 5:21/M 	 	

8 8 5324 Bradley	Davis Lucas	Lovejoy 16:42.2 5:21/M 	 	

9 9 5350 Will	Muirhead Lucas	Lovejoy 16:45.2 5:22/M 	 	

10 10 5391 Joel	Fane Mesquite 17:02.5 5:28/M 	 	

11 11 5319 Whitson	Bedell Lucas	Lovejoy 17:03.1 5:28/M 	 	

12 12 5359 Ryan	Spruell Lucas	Lovejoy 17:04.4 5:28/M 	 	

13 13 5108 Marcos	Bohn Coppell 17:07.2 5:29/M 	 	

14 (>	7) 5332 William	Godfrey Lucas	Lovejoy 17:12.5 5:31/M 	 	

15 14 5121 GarreX	Freddo Coppell 17:18.2 5:33/M 	 	

16 15 5362 MaX	Anderson Mansfield	Summit 17:22.1 5:34/M 	 	

17 16 5474 Justyn	Whisnant Royse	City 17:25.2 5:35/M 	 	

18 (>	7) 5333 Grant	Gueller Lucas	Lovejoy 17:28.7 5:36/M 	 	

19 17 5152 Joe	Zahrah Crowley	North	Crowley 17:29.1 5:36/M 	 	

20 18 5304 Michael	Bullington Lewisville	The	Colony 17:40.4 5:40/M 	 	

21 19 5458 Harley	Branch Royse	City 17:42.7 5:40/M 	 	

22 20 5368 Zach	Mitchell Mansfield	Summit 17:43.0 5:41/M 	 	

23 (>	7) 5326 Chayden	Du	Bois Lucas	Lovejoy 17:44.0 5:41/M 	 	

24 21 5151 Nate	Williams Crowley	North	Crowley 17:46.0 5:42/M 	 	

25 22 5132 Quinn	Proctor Coppell 17:48.4 5:42/M 	 	

26 23 5112 Jushn	Chow Coppell 17:50.1 5:43/M 	 	

27 24 5128 Cole	Lindbeck Coppell 17:51.9 5:43/M 	 	

28 25 5302 Noah	Alexander Lewisville	The	Colony 17:54.6 5:44/M 	 	

29 (>	7) 5126 Nathaniel	Leach Coppell 17:56.6 5:45/M 	 	

30 26 5175 Jack	Alessio Dallas	Highland	Park 18:00.0 5:46/M 	 	

31 (>	7) 5135 Addison	Rothwell Coppell 18:04.3 5:47/M 	 	

32 27 5364 Eric	Espinal Mansfield	Summit 18:05.6 5:48/M 	 	

33 28 5193 Joseph	Linck Dallas	Highland	Park 18:09.3 5:49/M 	 	

34 29 5247 Victor	Salazar Dallas	White 18:16.3 5:51/M 	 	

35 30 5310 Brennan	Hilts Lewisville	The	Colony 18:17.5 5:52/M 	 	

36 31 5202 Charlie	Philbin Dallas	Highland	Park 18:25.0 5:54/M 	 	

37 32 5205 Trevor	Schillaci Dallas	Highland	Park 18:29.6 5:55/M 	 	

38 33 5242 Saul	Lara Dallas	White 18:30.7 5:56/M 	 	

39 34 5189 BreX	Jacot Dallas	Highland	Park 18:32.5 5:56/M 	 	

40 35 5363 Jackson	Cichon Mansfield	Summit 18:34.5 5:57/M 	 	

41 36 5199 John	Moss Dallas	Highland	Park 18:42.9 6:00/M 	 	

42 37 5367 Ty'Rik	Merriweather Mansfield	Summit 18:48.0 6:02/M 	 	
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43 38 5194 MaXhew	Lippman Dallas	Highland	Park 18:51.8 6:03/M 	 	

44 39 5147 Mateo	Cordova Crowley	North	Crowley 18:57.4 6:04/M 	 	

45 40 5154 Hernandez	Allen Dallas	Adamson 18:58.2 6:05/M 	 	

46 (<	5) 5500 Roberto	Maldonado Venus 18:58.4 6:05/M 	 	

47 41 5366 Victor	Lucero Mansfield	Summit 19:00.7 6:05/M 	 	

48 42 5390 Leonardo	Duenes Mesquite 19:06.6 6:07/M 	 	

49 43 5276 Jack	Smith Frisco	Centennial 19:07.3 6:08/M 	 	

50 44 5385 Jonathan	Banda Mesquite 19:07.6 6:08/M 	 	

51 45 5464 Dylan	Hammond Royse	City 19:11.5 6:09/M 	 	

52 46 5275 Karan	Padda Frisco	Centennial 19:12.9 6:09/M 	 	

53 47 5236 Luke	Cordell Dallas	White 19:16.0 6:11/M 	 	

54 48 5162 Erick	Hernandez Dallas	Adamson 19:16.4 6:11/M 	 	

55 49 5165 Kevin	Marhnez Dallas	Adamson 19:17.8 6:11/M 	 	

56 50 5466 Micha	Lukasheay Royse	City 19:20.6 6:12/M 	 	

57 51 5459 Giovanni	Chavarri Royse	City 19:23.4 6:13/M 	 	

58 52 5277 Kyler	Steele Frisco	Centennial 19:23.8 6:13/M 	 	

59 53 5314 Eduardo	Torres Lewisville	The	Colony 19:28.2 6:14/M 	 	

60 54 5307 Wesley	Gibbs Lewisville	The	Colony 19:28.3 6:14/M 	 	

61 55 5150 Mykal	Smith Crowley	North	Crowley 19:30.6 6:15/M 	 	

62 56 5160 Gonzsalez	Erick Dallas	Adamson 19:31.7 6:15/M 	 	

63 57 5370 Zaimel	Moses Mansfield	Summit 19:32.0 6:16/M 	 	

64 (>	7) 5365 Kc	Jinanwa Mansfield	Summit 19:34.0 6:16/M 	 	

65 58 5149 Aron	Hernandez Crowley	North	Crowley 19:37.1 6:17/M 	 	

66 (<	5) 5499 Jushn	Keith Venus 19:38.4 6:18/M 	 	

67 59 5167 Daniel	Nieto Dallas	Adamson 19:42.5 6:19/M 	 	

68 60 5311 Jovan	Jackson Lewisville	The	Colony 19:47.7 6:20/M 	 	

69 61 5237 Steven	Cordell Dallas	White 19:51.3 6:22/M 	 	

70 62 5278 Mark	WhiXle Frisco	Centennial 19:55.9 6:23/M 	 	

71 63 5146 Elias	Caicedo Crowley	North	Crowley 20:02.6 6:25/M 	 	

72 64 5384 Issac	Arrieta Mesquite 20:08.9 6:27/M 	 	

73 65 5274 Thomas	Nolan Frisco	Centennial 20:10.2 6:28/M 	 	

74 66 5088 David	Henscheid Concordia	Lutheran 20:12.1 6:28/M 	 	

75 67 5467 Donavan	Nenzou Royse	City 20:17.0 6:30/M 	 	

76 68 5245 Daniel	Roa Dallas	White 20:18.0 6:30/M 	 	

77 69 5090 Jacob	Kastenschmidt Concordia	Lutheran 20:20.0 6:31/M 	 	

78 70 5246 Antonio	Salas Dallas	White 20:22.6 6:32/M 	 	

79 71 5402 Ramiro	Padron Mesquite 20:24.2 6:32/M 	 	

80 72 5272 Jacob	Mansfield Frisco	Centennial 20:25.2 6:33/M 	 	

81 (>	7) 5472 Joshua	Stout Royse	City 20:29.9 6:34/M 	 	

82 73 5161 Mauricio	Espinoza Dallas	Adamson 20:30.3 6:34/M 	 	

83 74 5279 Dylan	Wicherts Frisco	Centennial 20:33.7 6:35/M 	 	

84 (>	7) 5465 Yusuf	Hassan Royse	City 20:34.9 6:36/M 	 	

85 75 5404 Alejandro	Rios Mesquite 20:35.9 6:36/M 	 	



86 76 5306 Sean	Daugherty Lewisville	The	Colony 20:36.7 6:36/M 	 	

87 77 5089 Lucas	Hunsdale Concordia	Lutheran 20:39.6 6:37/M 	 	

88 (>	7) 5371 Hunter	Rabe Mansfield	Summit 20:45.7 6:39/M 	 	

89 (>	7) 5266 Steven	Barker Frisco	Centennial 20:48.5 6:40/M 	 	

90 78 5082 Jason	EveriX Concordia	Lutheran 21:01.2 6:44/M 	 	

91 79 5097 Jeffrey	Stahl Concordia	Lutheran 21:02.4 6:44/M 	 	

92 80 5093 Adam	Meier Concordia	Lutheran 21:08.1 6:46/M 	 	

93 81 5098 Denver	Talley Concordia	Lutheran 21:09.9 6:47/M 	 	

94 82 5389 Logan	Diebold Mesquite 21:12.3 6:48/M 	 	

95 83 5239 Ismael	Garduno Dallas	White 21:25.3 6:52/M 	 	

96 (>	7) 5119 Grant	Evans Coppell 21:44.7 6:58/M 	 	

97 (>	7) 5099 Jackson	Waltman Concordia	Lutheran 22:08.7 7:06/M 	 	

98 (>	7) 5273 Seth	Montague Frisco	Centennial 22:31.8 7:13/M 	 	

99 (>	7) 5388 Kaneal	Cooper Mesquite 22:58.0 7:22/M 	 	
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Final	Team	Results	-	Boys

HS	DIV	II	BOYS

High	Schools
Team	-	Lucas	Lovejoy Finish	PosiUon	-	1

Team	Score	(places):	31 Team	Score	(Umes):	1:22:58.4 Ave	Time:16:35.6
Pos Bib	No Name 	 O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 5340 Brady	Laboret 	 2 2 16:14.2 16:14.2 0:00.0

2 5322 Ryan	Brands 	 5 7 16:35.1 32:49.4 0:20.8

3 5354 BreX	Pedersen 	 7 14 16:41.5 49:30.9 0:27.2

4 5324 Bradley	Davis 	 8 22 16:42.2 1:06:13.1 0:27.9

5 5350 Will	Muirhead 	 9 31 16:45.2 1:22:58.4 0:30.9

6 5319 Whitson	Bedell 	 (11) (42) 17:03.1 1:40:01.5 0:48.8

7 5359 Ryan	Spruell 	 (12) (54) 17:04.4 1:57:06.0 0:50.2

8 5332 William	Godfrey 	 More	Than	7 	 17:12.5 2:14:18.5 0:58.2

9 5333 Grant	Gueller 	 More	Than	7 	 17:28.7 2:31:47.3 1:14.4

10 5326 Chayden	Du	Bois 	 More	Than	7 	 17:44.0 2:49:31.3 1:29.7

Team	-	Coppell Finish	PosiUon	-	2
Team	Score	(places):	58 Team	Score	(Umes):	1:25:06.9 Ave	Time:17:01.3

Pos Bib	No Name 	 O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 5101 MaXeo	Agius	D'Arrigo 	 3 3 16:15.1 16:15.1 0:00.0

2 5133 Grant	Reese 	 6 9 16:37.8 32:52.9 0:22.6
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3 5108 Marcos	Bohn 	 13 22 17:07.2 50:00.2 0:52.1

4 5121 GarreX	Freddo 	 14 36 17:18.2 1:07:18.5 1:03.1

5 5132 Quinn	Proctor 	 22 58 17:48.4 1:25:06.9 1:33.3

6 5112 Jushn	Chow 	 (23) (81) 17:50.1 1:42:57.0 1:34.9

7 5128 Cole	Lindbeck 	 (24) (105) 17:51.9 2:00:49.0 1:36.7

8 5126 Nathaniel	Leach 	 More	Than	7 	 17:56.6 2:18:45.6 1:41.4

9 5135 Addison	Rothwell 	 More	Than	7 	 18:04.3 2:36:49.9 1:49.1

10 5119 Grant	Evans 	 More	Than	7 	 21:44.7 2:58:34.7 5:29.6

Team	-	Royse	City Finish	PosiUon	-	3
Team	Score	(places):	134 Team	Score	(Umes):	1:30:02.0 Ave	Time:18:00.4

Pos Bib	No Name 	 O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 5473 Tanner	Townsend 	 4 4 16:21.8 16:21.8 0:00.0

2 5474 Justyn	Whisnant 	 16 20 17:25.2 33:47.1 1:03.4

3 5458 Harley	Branch 	 19 39 17:42.7 51:29.8 1:20.9

4 5464 Dylan	Hammond 	 45 84 19:11.5 1:10:41.4 2:49.7

5 5466 Micha	Lukasheay 	 50 134 19:20.6 1:30:02.0 2:58.7

6 5459 Giovanni	Chavarri 	 (51) (185) 19:23.4 1:49:25.5 3:01.6

7 5467 Donavan	Nenzou 	 (67) (252) 20:17.0 2:09:42.5 3:55.1

8 5472 Joshua	Stout 	 More	Than	7 	 20:29.9 2:30:12.5 4:08.0

9 5465 Yusuf	Hassan 	 More	Than	7 	 20:34.9 2:50:47.4 4:13.1

Team	-	Mansfield	Summit Finish	PosiUon	-	4
Team	Score	(places):	134 Team	Score	(Umes):	1:30:33.4 Ave	Time:18:06.7

Pos Bib	No Name 	 O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 5362 MaX	Anderson 	 15 15 17:22.1 17:22.1 0:00.0

2 5368 Zach	Mitchell 	 20 35 17:43.0 35:05.1 0:20.8

3 5364 Eric	Espinal 	 27 62 18:05.6 53:10.8 0:43.5

4 5363 Jackson	Cichon 	 35 97 18:34.5 1:11:45.4 1:12.4

5 5367 Ty'Rik	Merriweather 	 37 134 18:48.0 1:30:33.4 1:25.9

6 5366 Victor	Lucero 	 (41) (175) 19:00.7 1:49:34.2 1:38.5

7 5370 Zaimel	Moses 	 (57) (232) 19:32.0 2:09:06.2 2:09.9

8 5365 Kc	Jinanwa 	 More	Than	7 	 19:34.0 2:28:40.3 2:11.8

9 5371 Hunter	Rabe 	 More	Than	7 	 20:45.7 2:49:26.0 3:23.6

Team	-	Dallas	Highland	Park Finish	PosiUon	-	5
Team	Score	(places):	151 Team	Score	(Umes):	1:31:36.6 Ave	Time:18:19.3

Pos Bib	No Name 	 O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 5175 Jack	Alessio 	 26 26 18:00.0 18:00.0 0:00.0

2 5193 Joseph	Linck 	 28 54 18:09.3 36:09.4 0:09.2

3 5202 Charlie	Philbin 	 31 85 18:25.0 54:34.4 0:24.9

4 5205 Trevor	Schillaci 	 32 117 18:29.6 1:13:04.1 0:29.6

5 5189 BreX	Jacot 	 34 151 18:32.5 1:31:36.6 0:32.4

6 5199 John	Moss 	 (36) (187) 18:42.9 1:50:19.5 0:42.8

7 5194 MaXhew	Lippman 	 (38) (225) 18:51.8 2:09:11.3 0:51.7

Team	-	Lewisville	The	Colony Finish	PosiUon	-	6



Team	Score	(places):	180 Team	Score	(Umes):	1:32:49.1 Ave	Time:18:33.8
Pos Bib	No Name 	 O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 5304 Michael	Bullington 	 18 18 17:40.4 17:40.4 0:00.0

2 5302 Noah	Alexander 	 25 43 17:54.6 35:35.0 0:14.1

3 5310 Brennan	Hilts 	 30 73 18:17.5 53:52.5 0:37.0

4 5314 Eduardo	Torres 	 53 126 19:28.2 1:13:20.7 1:47.8

5 5307 Wesley	Gibbs 	 54 180 19:28.3 1:32:49.1 1:47.9

6 5311 Jovan	Jackson 	 (60) (240) 19:47.7 1:52:36.9 2:07.3

7 5306 Sean	Daugherty 	 (76) (316) 20:36.7 2:13:13.7 2:56.3

Team	-	Crowley	North	Crowley Finish	PosiUon	-	7
Team	Score	(places):	190 Team	Score	(Umes):	1:33:20.5 Ave	Time:18:40.1

Pos Bib	No Name 	 O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 5152 Joe	Zahrah 	 17 17 17:29.1 17:29.1 0:00.0

2 5151 Nate	Williams 	 21 38 17:46.0 35:15.1 0:16.8

3 5147 Mateo	Cordova 	 39 77 18:57.4 54:12.6 1:28.3

4 5150 Mykal	Smith 	 55 132 19:30.6 1:13:43.3 2:01.5

5 5149 Aron	Hernandez 	 58 190 19:37.1 1:33:20.5 2:08.0

6 5146 Elias	Caicedo 	 (63) (253) 20:02.6 1:53:23.1 2:33.5

Team	-	Dallas	Adamson Finish	PosiUon	-	8
Team	Score	(places):	194 Team	Score	(Umes):	1:33:15.1 Ave	Time:18:39.0

Pos Bib	No Name 	 O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 5155 Sergio	Armendariz 	 1 1 16:10.8 16:10.8 0:00.0

2 5154 Hernandez	Allen 	 40 41 18:58.2 35:09.1 2:47.4

3 5162 Erick	Hernandez 	 48 89 19:16.4 54:25.5 3:05.5

4 5165 Kevin	Marhnez 	 49 138 19:17.8 1:13:43.3 3:07.0

5 5160 Gonzsalez	Erick 	 56 194 19:31.7 1:33:15.1 3:20.9

6 5167 Daniel	Nieto 	 (59) (253) 19:42.5 1:52:57.7 3:31.6

7 5161 Mauricio	Espinoza 	 (73) (326) 20:30.3 2:13:28.0 4:19.5

Team	-	Mesquite Finish	PosiUon	-	9
Team	Score	(places):	231 Team	Score	(Umes):	1:35:50.1 Ave	Time:19:10.0

Pos Bib	No Name 	 O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 5391 Joel	Fane 	 10 10 17:02.5 17:02.5 0:00.0

2 5390 Leonardo	Duenes 	 42 52 19:06.6 36:09.2 2:04.0

3 5385 Jonathan	Banda 	 44 96 19:07.6 55:16.8 2:05.0

4 5384 Issac	Arrieta 	 64 160 20:08.9 1:15:25.8 3:06.4

5 5402 Ramiro	Padron 	 71 231 20:24.2 1:35:50.1 3:21.7

6 5404 Alejandro	Rios 	 (75) (306) 20:35.9 1:56:26.1 3:33.4

7 5389 Logan	Diebold 	 (82) (388) 21:12.3 2:17:38.5 4:09.7

8 5388 Kaneal	Cooper 	 More	Than	7 	 22:58.0 2:40:36.5 5:55.4

Team	-	Dallas	White Finish	PosiUon	-	10
Team	Score	(places):	238 Team	Score	(Umes):	1:36:12.5 Ave	Time:19:14.5

Pos Bib	No Name 	 O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back



1 5247 Victor	Salazar 	 29 29 18:16.3 18:16.3 0:00.0

2 5242 Saul	Lara 	 33 62 18:30.7 36:47.1 0:14.3

3 5236 Luke	Cordell 	 47 109 19:16.0 56:03.1 0:59.7

4 5237 Steven	Cordell 	 61 170 19:51.3 1:15:54.5 1:34.9

5 5245 Daniel	Roa 	 68 238 20:18.0 1:36:12.5 2:01.6

6 5246 Antonio	Salas 	 (70) (308) 20:22.6 1:56:35.1 2:06.2

7 5239 Ismael	Garduno 	 (83) (391) 21:25.3 2:18:00.4 3:08.9

Team	-	Frisco	Centennial Finish	PosiUon	-	11
Team	Score	(places):	268 Team	Score	(Umes):	1:37:50.2 Ave	Time:19:34.0

Pos Bib	No Name 	 O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 5276 Jack	Smith 	 43 43 19:07.3 19:07.3 0:00.0

2 5275 Karan	Padda 	 46 89 19:12.9 38:20.3 0:05.5

3 5277 Kyler	Steele 	 52 141 19:23.8 57:44.1 0:16.4

4 5278 Mark	WhiXle 	 62 203 19:55.9 1:17:40.0 0:48.5

5 5274 Thomas	Nolan 	 65 268 20:10.2 1:37:50.2 1:02.8

6 5272 Jacob	Mansfield 	 (72) (340) 20:25.2 1:58:15.5 1:17.9

7 5279 Dylan	Wicherts 	 (74) (414) 20:33.7 2:18:49.3 1:26.3

8 5266 Steven	Barker 	 More	Than	7 	 20:48.5 2:39:37.8 1:41.2

9 5273 Seth	Montague 	 More	Than	7 	 22:31.8 3:02:09.6 3:24.4

Team	-	Concordia	Lutheran Finish	PosiUon	-	12
Team	Score	(places):	369 Team	Score	(Umes):	1:43:15.6 Ave	Time:20:39.1

Pos Bib	No Name 	 O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 5088 David	Henscheid 	 66 66 20:12.1 20:12.1 0:00.0

2 5090 Jacob	Kastenschmidt 	 69 135 20:20.0 40:32.2 0:07.8

3 5089 Lucas	Hunsdale 	 77 212 20:39.6 1:01:11.8 0:27.5

4 5082 Jason	EveriX 	 78 290 21:01.2 1:22:13.1 0:49.0

5 5097 Jeffrey	Stahl 	 79 369 21:02.4 1:43:15.6 0:50.3

6 5093 Adam	Meier 	 (80) (449) 21:08.1 2:04:23.7 0:55.9

7 5098 Denver	Talley 	 (81) (530) 21:09.9 2:25:33.7 0:57.8

8 5099 Jackson	Waltman 	 More	Than	7 	 22:08.7 2:47:42.4 1:56.5

Team	-	Venus Finish	PosiUon	-	Inc.
Team	Score	(places):	Inc. Team	Score	(Umes):

Pos Bib	No Name 	 O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 5500 Roberto	Maldonado 	 Less	Than	5 	 18:58.4 18:58.4 0:00.0

2 5499 Jushn	Keith 	 Less	Than	5 	 19:38.4 38:36.8 0:40.0

Results	Queshon	(contact.php?eID=10924)	|	Race
Website	(hXp://)	
Results	Powered	By:

Like Share 2.4K people like this. Sign Up to see what your friends like.

http://mychiptime.com/contact.php?eID=10924
http://
http://www.run-far.com/
https://www.facebook.com/sharer/sharer.php?u=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.facebook.com%2Frunfarusa&display=popup&ref=plugin&src=like&kid_directed_site=0
https://www.facebook.com/campaign/landing.php?campaign_id=137675572948107&partner_id=mychiptime.com&placement=like_plugin&extra_1=http%3A%2F%2Fmychiptime.com%2Fsearchevent.php%3Fid%3D10924&extra_2=US


©2017
MyChipTime.com	is	Powered	By	RunFAR	Race	Services	(hXp://run-far.com)

	Contact	Us Adverhsing Privacy	Statement Site	Map

http://run-far.com/
http://mychiptime.com/contact.php
http://mychiptime.com/advertising.php
http://mychiptime.com/privacy-policy.php
http://mychiptime.com/rss/sitemap.php

